Height shall be two and one-half (2 ½) stories along Chautauqua and Hoover.  Height 
shall be three and one-half (3 ½) stories along College, depicted in the building 
elevations submitted with this SPUD. 

J. Parking 

The development provides one hundred and thirty-seven (137) total parking spaces 
across both proposed lots and on-street parking.  Proposed Lot A will contain the 
multi-family development and will have eighty-eight (88) parking spaces.  Proposed 
Lot B will contain twenty-eight (28) parking spaces. There will be an additional